MatchMaker!(TM) Registration/Order Form
Type GO SWREG on CompuServe and register ID #9268.

OR: Send $39.95/copy to:

FutureNet Corporation
16619 Gaeldom
Houston, Texas 77084

Description Per License  Quantity Subtotal
MatchMaker! $39.95 $

Texas Residents add 8 1/2% sales tax $

Total $

Checks or money orders accepted. Make checks and money orders payable to FutureNet Corporation.
Site license quotes available upon request.

Register to: Name

Company

Address

City

State Zip Phone number

CompuServe ID

Other electronic addresses:

Comments:

Thank you for your order!



FutureNet Corporation Product List:

MatchMaker!(TM)

MatchMaker! is our unique directory synchronization software. MatchMaker! compares files in two selected directories and

can display all files with 1) same name regardless of date and size, 2) same name and same date and size, 3) same name but
different date or size, or 4) files that exist in one directory but not the other. Then, you select any or all of the displayed files
and synchronize the directories. You can even copy the differences from one or both of the selected directories to an

alternate location. Reports may be saved to file or printed. MatchMaker! also Includes utilities such as FileFinder to recursively
search for files based on a wildcard specification and WinGrep which searches inside any text or binary file for a specified
string.

CheckMate!(TM) Standard Edition

The CheckMate! Standard Edition provides complete Application Installation management. CheckMate! will report on all
changes made to your system upon installation of a new application. The report will include any files added, removed, or
changed by the installation, changes made to ALL INI files, the autoexec.bat, the config.sys , and changes made to the
Registration Database. With the Standard Edition, you may select any local drive or a specific directory to scan for changes.
Installation changes are recorded in a database for future use and application removal using the Uninstall feature. The
Uninstall also includes a full report detailing all changes "backed out" of your system.

CheckMate!(TM) Professional Edition

The CheckMate! Professional Edition includes all of the features of the Standard Edition plus the ability to scan selected
network drives or specific directories for changes. The Professional Edition also includes Client Configuration Manager
integration, creating a complete Application Configuration file for immediate use configuring all the clients on a network.

Client Configuration Manager(TM)

The Client Configuration Manager provides configuration management processing before executing an application to allow
network administrators the opportunity to install or update the client workstation configuration for the application. This type of
on-the-fly configuration can minimize help desk calls by insuring the correct configuration before running an application.
Additionally, it can also reduce the demand for network resources since clients do not receive the files necessary for an
application unless they use that application.

The registered version includes exciting new features such as Connection Manager, enabling drive mapping on-the-fly and
dynamically attaching to other servers.

Network Server Pack

A Network Server Pack includes one CheckMate! Professional Edition license and a "Pack" of Client Configuration Manager
licenses. This powerful combination provides a complete and integrated solution to network client management and
application management. The Cost Analysis Table provided on the following page shows just how easily these products can
begin to save you money. At as little as $3.99 per user, this is a very inexpensive way to maintain and upgrade applications
without visiting each client PC!

Copyright 1995 FutureNet Corporation
All rights reserved.



Pack
5 User
$24.99
25 User
$11.20
50 User
8.60
100 User
5.60
250 User
3.99

You will receive a complimentary copy of MatchMaker! with the registration of

Client Configuration
Manager Unit Cost

$9.00
$8.00
$7.00
$4.80

$3.68

Cost Analysis Table

Client Configuration CheckMate! Pro
Manager Total Cost

$ 45.00 $79.95
$200.00 $79.95
$350.00 $79.95
$480.00 $79.95
$920.00 $79.95

any of our other products.

Copyright 1995 FutureNet Corporation
All rights reserved.

Single UserLicense

$124.95
$279.95
$429.95
$559.95

$999.95



Single User Pricing:

Description
CheckMate! Standard Edition
CheckMate! Professional Edition
Client Configuration Manager
MatchMaker!

Network Bundle Pricing:

Description
Network Server Pack
5 User
25 User
50 User
100 User
250 User

Per License
$29.95
$79.95
$ 9.95
$39.95

Price

$124.95
$279.95
$429.95
$559.95
$999.95

Quantity

Quantity

Texas Residents add 8 1/2% sales tax

Total

Subtotal
$

Subtotal

&hH hH P h P

$

You will receive a complimentary copy of MatchMaker! with the registration of
any of our other products. Just mark the quantity as one and use "FREE" for

the Subtotal.

Checks or money orders accepted. Make checks and money orders payable to FutureNet Corporation.

Site license quotes available upon request.
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