# MatchMaker!(TM) Registration/Order Form

Type GO SWREG on CompuServe and register ID #9268.

OR: Send \$39.95/copy to:

Future	Net	Corp	oration
--------	-----	------	---------

16619 Gaeldom Houston, Texas 77084

<b>Description</b>			<u>Per License</u>	<b>Quantity</b>	<u>Subtotal</u>
MatchMaker!		;	\$ 39.95		\$
		Texas R	esidents add	8 1/2% sales tax	\$
				Total	\$
	ney orders accepted. I otes available upon re		and money o	rders payable to	FutureNet Corporation.
Register to:	Name				<del>-</del>
	Company				
	Address				
	City				
	State	Zip	1	Phone number	
	CompuServe ID				
	Other electronic add	dresses:			
Comments:					<del></del>

Thank you for your order!

## **FutureNet Corporation Product List:**

#### MatchMaker!(TM)

MatchMaker! is our unique directory synchronization software. MatchMaker! compares files in two selected directories and can display all files with 1) same name regardless of date and size, 2) same name and same date and size, 3) same name but different date or size, or 4) files that exist in one directory but not the other. Then, you select any or all of the displayed files and synchronize the directories. You can even copy the differences from one or both of the selected directories to an alternate location. Reports may be saved to file or printed. MatchMaker! also Includes utilities such as FileFinder to recursively search for files based on a wildcard specification and WinGrep which searches inside any text or binary file for a specified string.

### CheckMate!(TM) Standard Edition

The CheckMate! Standard Edition provides complete Application Installation management. CheckMate! will report on all changes made to your system upon installation of a new application. The report will include any files added, removed, or changed by the installation, changes made to ALL INI files, the autoexec.bat, the config.sys, and changes made to the Registration Database. With the Standard Edition, you may select any local drive or a specific directory to scan for changes. Installation changes are recorded in a database for future use and application removal using the Uninstall feature. The Uninstall also includes a full report detailing all changes "backed out" of your system.

### **CheckMate!(TM) Professional Edition**

The CheckMate! Professional Edition includes all of the features of the Standard Edition plus the ability to scan selected network drives or specific directories for changes. The Professional Edition also includes Client Configuration Manager integration, creating a complete Application Configuration file for immediate use configuring all the clients on a network.

### Client Configuration Manager(TM)

The Client Configuration Manager provides configuration management processing before executing an application to allow network administrators the opportunity to install or update the client workstation configuration for the application. This type of on-the-fly configuration can minimize help desk calls by insuring the correct configuration **before** running an application. Additionally, it can also reduce the demand for network resources since clients do not receive the files necessary for an application unless they use that application.

The registered version includes exciting new features such as Connection Manager, enabling **drive mapping on-the-fly** and **dynamically attaching to other servers**.

### **Network Server Pack**

A Network Server Pack includes one CheckMate! Professional Edition license and a "Pack" of Client Configuration Manager licenses. This powerful combination provides a complete and integrated solution to network client management and application management. The Cost Analysis Table provided on the following page shows just how easily these products can begin to save you money. At as little as \$3.99 per user, this is a very inexpensive way to maintain and upgrade applications without visiting each client PC!

# **Cost Analysis Table**

<u>Pack</u>	Client Configuration Manager Unit Cost	Client Configuration Manager Total Cost	CheckMate! Pro Single UserLicense	Total <u>Cost</u>	Price <u>Per User</u>	
5 User	\$9.00	\$ 45.00	\$79.95		\$124.95	
\$24.99						
25 User	\$8.00	\$200.00	\$79.95		\$279.95	
\$11.20						
50 User	\$7.00	\$350.00	\$79.95		\$429.95	\$
8.60						
100 User	\$4.80	\$480.00	\$79.95		\$559.95	\$
5.60						
250 User	\$3.68	\$920.00	\$79.95		\$999.95	\$
3.99						

You will receive a complimentary copy of MatchMaker! with the registration of any of our other products.

\_\_\_\_\_

# **Single User Pricing:**

<u>Description</u>	Per License Quantity	<u>Subtotal</u>
CheckMate! Standard Edition	\$ 29.95	\$
CheckMate! Professional Edition	\$ 79.95	\$
Client Configuration Manager	\$ 9.95	\$
MatchMaker!	\$ 39.95	\$

## **Network Bundle Pricing:**

Network Buildle F	<u>ricing.</u>				
<b>Description</b>		<u>Price</u>	Quantity	<u>Subtotal</u>	
Network Server Pack					
	5 User	\$124.95		\$	
	25 User	\$279.95		\$	
	50 User	\$429.95		\$	
	100 User	\$559.95		\$	
	250 User	\$999.95		\$	
		Texas Residents add 8	1/2% sales tax	\$	
			Total	<b>\$</b>	

You will receive a complimentary copy of MatchMaker! with the registration of any of our other products. Just mark the quantity as one and use "FREE" for the Subtotal.

Checks or money orders accepted. Make checks and money orders payable to *FutureNet Corporation*. Site license quotes available upon request.